INS CASE OWNER	STALLY CC LAXA1801 3	707,	A NO DIEKE
Surveyor	STALLY CC L'AXA1801 ASSIGNMENTEN DOLL ASSIGNMENT	21.1	Date/Time: / N7 (468
Pre-ussign / CCU	FBN 108B	Claim No.	S8Moops / 6003
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	SAUM GIN SAMS!  HP 97766483	Policy No.  Make / Model  Place of Acciden	LIMITS DA JUNE
Exercs Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Nan	( NO ) Nature of Accident	PARTICIPATION	TYPE / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	NR. I (V/L_E)/NO)	Insured Liability	
INSRS WSP UNIT	WSP: Tel:	INSRS: WSP: Tel:	INSRS: WSP. Tel:
EMKS C	T Liability:	Liability: RMKS:	Liability RMKS:
JIB/B	PRENTER SANTONISPINENT SA	Ann Milli	STAGE DATE / PIC  Non-Reporting for (1st):  Non-Reporting for (2nd):
νĊ	of growtdain.		Non-Reporting in (Final) Notification for (if non-pickup): Call OL:
Izliolio existr	CALL OI NO RESPONSE MUST ON OUTCOME TO ON TO NOTHER TO	POENTHUNED.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification 10: 10 (non-pickup)  After call lir to Of.  Authorisation To Act:
ellolizi	La NOO 189/69.	-GORRD.	Release Vouchet: Final Repuir Hill Car Remai Invoice Towing Invoice LTALSHA
૦૧(૫)(છ (હોં!)(છ (હોં!)(છ	AXE KPYLLUS WANDERS.		Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Phonos.  Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost LIS FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability	Date/Time:   Confirm with:		Confirm by:  Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: (64 G647) Loss of Remai (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 600.00 ( 4 days) X 4 160		(OI ONERSHAME -46)
Loss of Income (LOU) LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scarci	SS — (S K diays)  LOR + LOL LOR + LO [Tick only one]  SS → 45		Claim status Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical Disharsement Legal Cost Total:	\$\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) \$\$ - (S - Clobal Sum SS: -		2) Report Formus: 3) Survey foe: 4350.00
PINAL PAYMENT Payer 1:	SS 1784-46 Name 1: UNITED 60	KAMON	CORINE LOR NO
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)  Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	58 Name 2: 58 Name 3:	=	

- ASS HEO BY Admin, Ling

	d	ASSIGNMENT			27/08/08.
	146.2455	Veh No:	PA 8025	56. 4	27/08/08. Regn. 2008 Ayest
From.	Date				xi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cos		P. S.	/ Trailer or	Mini B	
	/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make:		16:00	2982
To Inspect Veh		Colour	( delle	A/C:	
at Workshop n	1105		1743	7	dio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading	(Cont. Cont.)	*: 111.11	and, married a service and a s
Insured:		Eng/No:	KOU:	23000393	7.
Palicy No.		C/No:	ood / Fair / Poo		21
Claims No.			~		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		rder i Jammed i		
(Client's Rec	cord)	~	der / Jammed /		or
Make of Veh:		Modi: hij	/ S/Rim / STD /		
		Tyre Size:	F: (	35 R15C	
(Policy Cond	dition)		R: /	95 R15	_
Remark: The	veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS DUN / E	XNOVA / GY / F	SILIZAIMICI	OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repa	air at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YO	KO or		
Bai, or Market	Value:	Front		Rea	II.
IDAC Acciden	t Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	el m	n R/B	al. ob mm
GIA / PR Se	en: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	OG m		7 1
Est. Repairs:	2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		D.0	27/07/18
Lum Sum:	TO % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held	at t	willed.	56.
CA I DEV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Dans	ages Frt / Rear	I OIS I NIS I	U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV	Vehicle: I	N/OUT	Frant	0/5.	
Date	Person Contacted:	The U/C			ure affected due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction				
	TPAXA.				
	CRAP: 44,672				
	MV : 8k.	-45 00 16)			
	3V . 350				
	Nett: 7650.				
	1 - 1200				
Date/Unio, File Pa			and the same of th		
		Days Of Rep			
Doto/Timer, File R	: Final Report	Resurvey N	o. of Trip:		vey.Fee:
		ld Fee: Site	Insp (\$		sperioon: S+RSM
-23	200		view (\$		
Daniel Care	mal		new (F	)) He	
Report For				3/ 708	
Limp Sum	LLECK IN	West	bend #		
					TO A STATE OF THE



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		1.70	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	3707/Abb3	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	3/U//Allo3	
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 27-07-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	FBN 108B	Veh. Inspected	PA 8025G	
	Policy No.	10-1-1-1-1	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/07/2018	
2.		Vehi	icle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.	hassis No. Colour			
	Odometer	æ	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.			Description of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	21/07/2018	Inspection Date	27/07/2018	
	Survey held at	UNITED SG AUTOMO	DBILE PTE LTD		
		53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIA	1-56 L PARK SINGAPORE 408934		
5a.			Remarks	o a la menti a	

## United sg Automobile Pte Ltd

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

Tel: 6747 4454 | Fax: 6747 7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg

UEN No. 201729521C | GST Registered No: 2017259521C

TPAYA

KOH 2230003137

## **ESTIMATION QUOTE**

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#24-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

VEHICLE NO

PA8025G

MAKE MODEL

TOYOTA HIACE

REFERENCE

USG-201807-22

DOA

21-Jul-18

CLAIM TYPE

TP CLAIM

LIST ITEMS	QTY	LI	ST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
FRONT BUMPER FAM	1	\$	599.80	×
FRONT GRILLE	1	\$	415.80	X
FRONT RH CORNER PANEL Dented.	1	Ś	245.80	/
FRONT RH HEADLAMP cauled	1	S	890.00	/
FRONT RH SIDE LAMP	1	\$	390.40	K
FRONT RH WING MORROR	1	5	515.90	×
FRONT RH DOOR PANEL Repair	1	\$	1,625.80	×

1135 8

4,683.50

85145

LESS 25% S 1,170.88

SUBTOTAL \$ 3,512.63

BALANCE C/F \$

PROPERTY		BALANCE C/F	>	3,512.63	
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		QTY	LI	ST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
		BALANCE B/F	\$	3,512.63	
FRONT BUMPER CLIP	per nea	1 SET	\$	50.00	×.
		SUBTOTAL	\$	50.00	

LABOUR	S/NC	LI	ST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
	BALANCE B/F	\$	3,562.63	
CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	1	\$	60.00	30
CHECK REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	2	S	150.00	v
TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM FRONT OLD	- 1			10
DOOR TO NEW	3	\$	200.00	×
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	4	Ś	800.00	200
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	5	\$	800.00	280
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	6	\$	150.00	¥
To resurvey beforelatter spray painting	SUBTOTAL	\$	2,160.00	C(A)

- . To display damaged partis I during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dale:

GRAND TOTAL \$

27(17)018 @ 1059.cm Chris. voh. in.

Adrian

## Service Request Details

Claim

58M00PS2

Reference

None @

Loss Date

July 21, 2018

Request Date

July 26, 2018

Due Date

August 2, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

#### Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service



### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Regis ation #

PA8025G

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Model 1

HIACE COMMUTER 3.0GL A

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SAMSI SALIM BIN 863 WOODLANDS STREET 83, #02-198, 730863, Singapore

### Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instruction

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes
New Message						
TYPE				Ð		
SENT		7/2	6/18 6:40 PM			
FROM		NG	Stacey			
SUBJECT		Proc	ceed DS			
BODY		Insu	red reported that	TP cut into his la	ne. Poten	
		4				

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) \*

Menu



# Re:<SEEK MANDATE> S8M00PS2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES FBN 108B(OI) AND PA 8025G(TP) ON 21/07/2018 TOTAL: \$1,784.45

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Pls proceed

Reply

## MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED: Javier & Jack Transpor	CAR/LORRY/CYCLE:REG.NO: PA 80 356
ACCIDENT:CLAIM NO:	POLICY NO:
I / We confirm that I/we have take	en delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No. Ph Messrs United Sh Automo	80056 from the renairors
involved on or about(DD)	t of an accident in which the said vehicle was
	hat I / we have no further claims on the above
DATE / TIME 21 July 2018 SIGNA	ATURE OF INSURED.
	DI FACE CICAL AND DETLINAL

## United sg Automobile Pte Ltd

"We are always in your journey".

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg

Register No: 201729521C | GST No: 201729521C



BY POST

07th Aug 2018

Our reference: USG-201807-22 Your reference: FBN108B

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant

JAVIER & JACK TRANSPORT

Address

C/O BLOCK 302 JURONG EAST STREET 32 #08-34 SINGAPORE 600302

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 21 JULY 2018 along HAIG ROAD TOWARDS MUGLISTON ROAD involving our client's vehicle registration number PA8025G and vehicle registrations number FBN108B driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair	3	\$1, 177.00
Loss of Rental	4	\$1,820.00
LTA Search Fee	1	\$7.45
Total		\$3, 004.45

A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Accident Report/Police Report
- c) Certificate Of Insurance
- e) LTA Search Receipt & Result
- g) Letter Of Authorisation
- i) Rental Agreement

- b) COE/PARF Certificates
- d) Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License
- f) Satisfaction
- h) Invoice

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 OCTOBER 2018

SALIM BIN SAMSI BLOCK 863 WOODLANDS STREET 83 #02-198 SINGAPORE 730863 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18013707/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: FBN 108B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 108B AND PA 8025G ALONG HAIG ROAD ON 21.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of PA 8025G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not <a href="mailto:provided at AXA's reporting centre">provided at AXA's reporting centre</a>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

c.c. <u>salimbinsamsi@yahoo.com</u> (Email)

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 12 October, 2018 5:01 PM

To:

salimbinsamsi@yahoo.com

Subject:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)
YOUR REF: FBN 108B\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 108B AND PA 8025G ALONG

HAIG ROAD ON 21.07.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 OCTOBER 2018

SALIM BIN SAMSI BLOCK 863 WOODLANDS STREET 83 #02-198 SINGAPORE 730863

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18013707/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: FBN 108B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBN 108B AND PA 8025G ALONG HAIG ROAD ON 21.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of PA 8025G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
  informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

Date07 AUG	2018					
Attn: Motor C	laims Dept					
	AYA					
_						
Dear Sir/Mdm						
ACCIDENT ON		21	July o	7018		
INVOLVING VE	HICLENOS		PA 80256	l	F6N 10	18B
ALONG _	1164	Lonol	Lowards	Mug	liston	Local.
I/We the register in the above accilinate also hereby paid to M/s UNITIALIZED I/We hereby independent amages which I/We hereby affirm	dent with more authorise of SG AU amnify M/s U	that any pa TOMOBIL: United SG	e regn no.  Eyment due to m E PTE LTD.  Automobile Pte on taken for and	elus from	the afores t all claims r behalf.	s and/or
Yours faithfully	) Carlo					
Owner Signature	NO. 281 6784					
(Company's stamp	if applicable	⊜)				
Name in Full : NRIC No : Address :	Javier 53371 Bkck 3 32 Al 00	L Jac 17/A 02 Juro 8-34 8	ck Transpar ny Street	Har		





CLAIM REF

: 58M00PS2

INSURED

: SALIM BIN SAMSI

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, JAVIER & JACK TRANSPORT, CO. REG. NO.53371171A hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY (\$\$1,784.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. FBN 108B as a result of an accident along HAIG ROAD on 21/07/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. PA 8025G.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **FBN 108B** in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. FBN 108B.

Dated this	OS day of dec	2018
Claimant's Signature	JAVIER & JACK TRANSPORT : 53371171A H/P: 84987009	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: 33371171A	
Occupation/ Business	: TRANSPORTATION BLOCK 302 JURONG EAST STREET 32	
Address	#08-34 HONG KAH EAST GARDEN S(600302)	
Telephone No.	: 8498 7009	ristina Ten LI Llag
Witness's Name	UNITED SE	89022942G
Witness's Signature	53 UB1 AVE 1 #01-56 S(408934)	
Witness's NRIC No.	1	

## United sa Automobile Pte Ltd

"We are always in your journey"...

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg

UEN No: 201729521C | GST No: 201729521C

### TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Invoice number UI-1033 8 SHENTON WAY 07-Aug-18 Date PA8025G #24-01 AXA TOWER Vehicle numner SINGAPORE 068811 Make Model TOYOTA HIACE ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Accident date 21-Jul-18 Reference number USG-201807-22

Description		Amount SGD\$
Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray painting		
Lump Sum Repair		1100.00
GST @ 7%		77.00
	Total	1177.00

Singdollars: One Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Seven





OFFICIAL RECEIPT

## 合和旅游巴士服务 HUP HOE COACH SERVICE

No.: 6199

Registration No. 52879439J

50 Serangoon North Ave 4 #05-18 First Centre Singapore 555856 HP: +65-9322 7087 Email: huphoecoach2@hotmail.com

> Rental, Hire & Chartered For Overland Cars, MPV, Lorries, Mini Buses

兹收到 Received From	KANN CHE	5 Kenus	Yc: 8	7915706	F
泉 大 银 The Sum Of Dollars	ONE THOU	MAND EIGH	T HUMBRED	Twenty	ONTO
系 连 Being Payment Of _	RENTIN OF	Bus Fran 2	4/7/18 To	317118	
\$1820	XX		HUI	HOE COACH SE	RVICE
Cash Cheque No:				h	

Vehicle No.	PA7941T
Change	HUP HOE COACH SERVICE
	KAN CHEE KEONG
	BLK 302 JURCHG EAST ST.32
	# 08-34 S(600302)
t omact No	84987009
ritting Period	24 7 18 11-55 AM
	31 7/18 9.45 AM
Firm Rate	TPAYEX \$ >60 - = \$ 1820 -
Hirms Rules	Full tank of diesel at the point of vehicle-hand-over before and after used.
D. O.B	All damages, summons and accident's excess during the luring period are to be borne by the hirer.
295 1939	The standard terms and conditions of hiring services apply over the hiring period.
Pickup point	Please pickup the vehicle at 53 payr UB i
	Attn : Mr Lim 93227087 : Ms Lilian 96881679 : Ms Sandy 97306185
Dillo 24/3	Signature of hiter S7915706 F Name: KAN CHEE KEENG Date: 34/1/18 Priving Licence & Vocational Licence of the hirer.)

HIRING AGREEMENT

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

24 Jul 2018 / 12:23:28

Receipt Date/Time:

24 Jul 2018 / 12:23:28

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180724-000898

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - FBN108B 21 Jul 2018/17:40:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - FBN108B				
	Enquiry Fee 20180724122246197416		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxx0343	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	FBN 108B (In	sd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA HIACE
	PA 8025G (	TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	21/07/2018			5
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	11	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,123.20	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,177.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	600.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	2 30
		1 1		
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		l. el		
Fi1 C1 C		: \$	4 704 45	
Final Settlement Su	1000	: \$	1,784.45	
oelow)	kshop GIA Registered	? [	] YES [)	X ] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop:	5	Agreed Liability _	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	Illisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
	on: Payee's Breakdow	1		
1) UNITED SG A	UTOMOBILE PTE LTD	2	: \$	1,784.4
245-47000 P.				
	EE KHANG MIN	1.5	19/12/2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18013	3707/Ahb3q2
S SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:STACEY NG		Date: 19-12-2018 Code: ASM	
i.	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	FBN 108B <	Veh. Inspected	PA 8025G
Policy No.	AN3165689	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00PS2	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	27/07/2018
2.00	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA HIACE	c.c	2982
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
Chassis No.	KDH2230003937	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	174357	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
1.		ption of Damages	
DAMAGES SEE D	JSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE DETAILS.	FRONT O/S PORTION.	
5,	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	21/07/2018 /	Inspection Date	27/07/2018
Survey held at	UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE	PTE LTD	
	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PAR	RK SINGAPORE 408934	
5a.		Remarks	The state of the s
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOF	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	8



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PA 8025G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	599.80	
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	415.80	
1	FRONT RH CORNER PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	245.80	245.80
1	FRONT RH HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	890.00	890.00
1	FRONT RH SIDE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	390.40	s
1	FRONT RH WING MIRROR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	515.90	
1	FRONT RH DOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,625.80	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,170.88	-283.95
			3,512.62	851.85
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
			50.00	ia ia
	LABOUR			
	CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM.		60.00	30.00
	CHECK REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TRANSFER PARTS ,ATTACHMENT FROM FRONT OLD DOOR TO NEW.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT RH DOOR PANEL.		800.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		800.00	280.00
	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
			2,160.00	510.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,722.62	1,361.85
			-	
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			1,100,00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013707/Ahb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

•

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

Next Step Actions CC4/ASM18013707/AN5342 21 344, 2018 26 July 2018 SHMOONS2

Reference

Olim

Loss Date

Vehicle Information Model Wait for: Approve invoice

Male

PA8075G Incident Vehicle Registration # HINCE COMMUTER 3.0GLA

TRVD TOYOTA

Service Address

LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

Request Date

Due Date

CTD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Primary Contact/Insured

863 WOODLANDS STREET 83, #02-198, 730863. SAMSI SALIM BIN Singapore

Claim Handler NG Statesy

stacey ng@axa.com.sg 6568804351

Additional Instructions

Motes Metrics History Documents Assessment HWOKES Messages

Document SubType

Document Type

4 United Dissemin

MANN

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

PIVORER

LKKImmer 1 (1) per

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

19 December 2018

UNICADED

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

TYPE

W.
응
2
#
384
200
8
E E
Ę
至
88
280
90
2
738
548
ane
ę.
é
8
#
E
S.
185
rea.
-90
S
OF-S
opu
累
éx
line
E
=
ort
Ě
clair
0
E.
B,00
3XE
E.
專
art
E
WD
18:7
Ħ

PENTAL RECEIPT por	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
pictionspiral purpled	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (7F)	19 December 2018
LTA SEABCH polt	Form / Claim Documents	Otthers	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
nobjetr	Forms / Claim Documents	Ottens	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
Liddingsection pdf	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DOCAGustmentla.pdf	Forms / Claim Doctuments	Offen	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHERaid!	Forms / Chains Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
ALITHORISATION TO ACT FORKUM	Forms / Clean Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
WORKSHICP INVOICE put	Propies	Asparer	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
AXA MAMEMTE REQUEST pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 November 2018
Email from OI del 131018 pell	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 October 2018
LETTER TO OLD OF	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 October 2018
Ernail to Of tht 123018 pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	12 Octaber 2018
TP LOCI pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICH AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 October 2018

of
ines
20
abe
38t
020
911
ŧ
¥.
SER
Rec
Vice
sen
ts/
3106
2
VICE
/ser
E
ts.h
nes
-rec
Vice
Ser
dor
ven
dex
븕
Æ
orta
d-u
/olair
S
COM.
œ,
ms.a
南
martc
D.S.R
SUM
#ps
-

NAME	ME.	Suatres	AUTHOR	DATE
LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS patt	Reports & Statement	Otters	UNI AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 August 2018
LIOCREMS/FICTION PHOTOS.pdf	Reports & Statement	teports & Statement Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20
	Forms / Claim Documents		2.5	
SERVICE ASSIGN REPLYMME	Letters and Currequindence			26 July 2018
FRATORII INSD GAA REPORT puts	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHWAR Namesta	25 AMy 2018
HEPLY TO WORKSHOP IN IE	Carrespondence	Werkshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pregati	25 July 2018
EMAIL RECEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GAR REPORT, mag	Letters and Correspondence	Werkshop	HATAN BHOSALE Pregati	25 Ady 2018